
0. 

1 

2 

3 

It is for the information to all concerned that considering the appeal from the students of UG 

semester-VI and PG-Il & IV, 2024, the End semester Examinations of few courses/ papers are 

re-scheduled (as published on 29.05.24). The re-scheduled date & time are as following. All are 

asked to follow this re-schedule. 

4. 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

Course 

/Semester 

UG 

END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONs (THEORY) OF EVEN SEMESTERS -2024 

SEM-VI 

PG 

SEM-II 

PG 

10 SEM-IV 

MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 

Subject 

BCA 

Physics 

Mathematics 

Statistics 

All subjects 

All subjects 

RE-SCHEDULE 

Dy. Controller of Examinations. 

of ESE of few papers regarding 

Paper 

601 

C-13 

NOTICE 

C-13 

C-14 

C-14 

DSE-3 15.06.24 

PG-204 

(CBCS) 

Examinations Scheduled on 

(as published on 29.05.24) 

Date 

PG-403 

11.06.24 

11.06.24 

DSE-3 15.06.24 

11.06.24 

13.06.24 

13.06.24 

26.06.24 

PG-402 25.06.24 

27.06.24 

Time 

11am -2pm 

11am-1.00pm 

Examinations 

Re-scheduled on 
Date 

19.06.24 

19.06.24 

11am-1.00pm 21.06.24 

11am-1.00pm 22.06.24 

11am-1.00pm24.06.24 
11am-1.00pm 26.06.24 

11am-1.00pm 19.06.24 

Examination-in-charge 

8.30-10.30am 03.07.24 

8.30-10.30am 05.07.24 

8.30-10.30am 08.07.24 

pORE 

Midnapore 
ESTD-1873m 

Time 

WOMO 

11am to 2pm 

11am to 1.00pm 

11.30am-1.30pm 

11.30am-1.30pm 

11.30am-1.30pm 

11.30am-1.30pm 

11am-1.00pm 

Teacher-in-Chargé 

11.30am -1.30pm 

8.30-10.30am 

8.30-10.30am 

Teacher-n-charge MIDNAPORE COLLEGF 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

MIDNAPORF 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

