<u>NOTICE</u> MIDNAPORE COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) **RE-SCHEDULE**

of ESE of few papers regarding

END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS (THEORY) OF EVEN SEMESTERS -2024

It is for the information to all concerned that considering the appeal from the students of UGsemester-VI and PG-II & IV, 2024, the End semester Examinations of few courses/ papers are **re-scheduled** (as published on 29.05.24). The re-scheduled date & time are as following. All are asked to follow this re-schedule.

SI	Course	Subject	Paper	Examinations Scheduled on (as published on 29.05.24)		Examinations	
Ν	/Semester			(as published on 25.65.2 f)		Re-scheduled on	
0.				Date	Time	Date	Time
1		BCA	601	11.06.24	11am -2pm	19.06.24	11am to 2pm
2		Physics	C-13	11.06.24	11am-1.00pm	19.06.24	11am to 1.00pm
3	UG - SEM-VI		DSE-3	15.06.24	11am-1.00pm	21.06.24	11.30am-1.30pm
4.		Mathematics	C-13	11.06.24	11am-1.00pm	22.06.24	11.30am-1.30pm
5			C-14	13.06.24	11am-1.00pm	24.06.24	11.30am-1.30pm
6			DSE-3	15.06.24	11am-1.00pm	26.06.24	11.30am-1.30pm
7		Statistics	C-14	13.06.24	11am-1.00pm	19.06.24	11am-1.00pm
8.	PG-	All subjects	PG-204	26.06.24	8.30-10.30am	03.07.24	11.30am -1.30pm
	SEM-II		(CBCS)				
9.	PG-	All subjects	PG-402	25.06.24	8.30-10.30am	05.07.24	8.30-10.30am
10	SEM-IV		PG-403	27.06.24	8.30-10.30am	08.07.24	8.30-10.30am

Dy. Controller of Examinations.

Examination-in-charge

3RSWoolw The floor Teacher-in-Charge

